Aydin Lachinov

Contact E-mail:

Phone;

Azerbaijan, Baku

About me

aydin.lachinov38@gmail.com
(+994)70 704 44 80

My professional portfolio includes initial work experience as a trainee motorman
and | am well aware of the difficulties associated with this field. Despite this, |

have a strong interest in working as a seafarer and am eager to develop

professionally in this field.

| am a person of franquility, and | possess the skill of building relationships with a
diverse range of individuals, which is a valuable asset for collaborative efforts.

Furthermore, | maintain a healthy lifestyle and engage in regular physical

activity, which contributes to my peak performance and physical well-being.
| am proficient in both Russian and Azerbaijani, and | am actively pursuing the

study of foreign languages to enhance my expertise in my chosen field.
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Certificate

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
Designated Security Duties

Basic Training for Oil and Chem. Tanker Cargo Operations
Security Awareness Training

ISM Code Familiarization

Personal Survival Techniques

Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

Elementary First Aid

Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Basic Safety Training

Certificate
numlber

SL-2333-24
SH-2420-24
SA-0751-24
SI-3156-24
SP-2400-24
SO-2881-24
SO-2881-24
SO-2881-24
SO-2881-24
SO-2881-24

Issue
date

22.07.24
07.08.24
06.08.24
08.08.24
30.07.24
26.07.24
26.07.24
26.07.24
26.07.24
26.07.24

Expire
date

22.07.29
Indefinitely
Indefinitely
Indefinitely

30.07.29

26.07.29

26.07.29

26.07.29

26.07.29

26.07.29




Education

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

“Engineer for the Operation of Marine Machinery and Equipment”

Bachelor's degree (2017 - 2021)
Master's degree (2021 - pending)
Experience
Vessel Name Neftegaz 62 Shirvan 2 Shamakhy Azerbaijan
IMO Number 8418526 8207197 8725668 7604374
Position Engine Cadet Engine Cadet Engine Cadet Engine Cadet
Vessel Type Supply vessel Crane vessel Oil Products Tanker Crane vessel
Flag Azerbaijan Azerbaijan Azerbaijan Azerbaijan
DWT 1840 1326 7410 5923
Built Year 1989 1985 1988 1978
ME Type Sulzer Sulzer Sulzer Sulzer
ME Power, kW 5300 3243 3060 7200
Continuance | 2 months (2018) 1 month (2019) 2 months (2019) 2 months (2020)




