Aydin Lachinov



Contact E-mail: aydin.lachinov38@gmail.com

Phone: (+994)70 704 44 80

Azerbaijan, Baku

About me

My professional portfolio includes initial work experience as a trainee motorman and I am well aware of the difficulties associated with this field. Despite this, I have a strong interest in working as a seafarer and am eager to develop professionally in this field.

I am a person of tranquility, and I possess the skill of building relationships with a diverse range of individuals, which is a valuable asset for collaborative efforts. Furthermore, I maintain a healthy lifestyle and engage in regular physical activity, which contributes to my peak performance and physical well-being. I am proficient in both Russian and Azerbaijani, and I am actively pursuing the study of foreign languages to enhance my expertise in my chosen field.

Certificates

	Certificate	Certificate number	Issue date	Expire date
1	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	SL-2333-24	22.07.24	22.07.29
2	Designated Security Duties	SH-2420-24	07.08.24	Indefinitely
3	Basic Training for Oil and Chem. Tanker Cargo Operations	SA-0751-24	06.08.24	Indefinitely
4	Security Awareness Training	SI-3156-24	08.08.24	Indefinitely
5	ISM Code Familiarization	SP-2400-24	30.07.24	30.07.29
6	Personal Survival Techniques	SO-2881-24	26.07.24	26.07.29
7	Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	SO-2881-24	26.07.24	26.07.29
8	Elementary First Aid	SO-2881-24	26.07.24	26.07.29
9	Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities	SO-2881-24	26.07.24	26.07.29
10	Basic Safety Training	SO-2881-24	26.07.24	26.07.29

Education

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

"Engineer for the Operation of Marine Machinery and Equipment"

Bachelor's degree (2017 - 2021)
Master's degree (2021 - pending)

Experience

Vessel Name	Nefteqaz 62	Shirvan 2	Shamakhy	Azerbaijan
IMO Number	8418526	8207197	8725668	7604374
Position	Engine Cadet	Engine Cadet	Engine Cadet	Engine Cadet
Vessel Type	Supply vessel	Crane vessel	Oil Products Tanker	Crane vessel
Flag	Azerbaijan	Azerbaijan	Azerbaijan	Azerbaijan
DWT	1840	1326	7410	5923
Built Year	1989	1985	1988	1978
МЕ Туре	Sulzer	Sulzer	Sulzer	Sulzer
ME Power, kW	5300	3243	3060	7200
Continuance	2 months (2018)	1 month (2019)	2 months (2019)	2 months (2020)